Keeping an Eye on Your Critical Power!
Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC
Motive Power Solutions
2016 Product Catalog
Motive Power & Forklift Battery Monitoring, Testing and Charging Solutions
IS

• High frequency switching technology
• Charge cycle begins with batteries as low as two volts
• Digital display for simple programming
• USB Port allows programming and download of last
300 charge cycles
• Power module system allows charging to continue
even if a module stops working
MP-1000 Battery Charger Technical Specifications
Battery Voltage: Standard: 24V, 36V, 48V
Non-Standard: 72V, 80V
Input Voltage: 480V
Battery Types: Lead Acid, Sealed, and Gel Traction Batteries
Dimensions: 63.5 x 35.5 x 20 cm (25 x 14 x 8 in)
Ordering Information
No. Model # Description
1 MP-24-80 24V-80A Output, 480V-4.3A Input Battery Charger (32 kg / 70 lbs)
2 MP-24-100 24V-100A Output, 480V-5.4A Input Battery Charger (32 kg / 70 lbs)
3 MP-24-120 24V-120A Output, 480V-6.4A Input Battery Charger (34 kg / 77 lbs)
4 MP-24-150 24V-150A Output, 480V-8A Input Battery Charger (34 kg / 77 lbs)
5 MP-36-80 36V-80A Output, 480V-5.4A Input Battery Charger (32 kg / 70 lbs)
6 MP-36-100 36V-100A Output, 480V-8A Input Battery Charger (32 kg / 70 lbs)
7 MP-36-120 36V-120A Output, 480V-9.6A Input Battery Charger (34 kg / 77 lbs)
8 MP-36-150 36V-150A Output, 480V-12A Input Battery Charger (34 kg / 77 lbs)
9 MP-48-50 48V-50A Output, 480V-5.4A Input Batter Charger (28 kg / 62 lbs)
10 MP-48-60 48V-60A Output, 480V-6.4A Input Battery Charger (32 kg / 70 lbs)
11 MP-48-80 48V-80A Output, 480V-8.6A Input Battery Charger (32 kg / 70 lbs)
12 MP-48-100 48V-100A Output, 480V-10.7A Input Battery Charger (32 kg / 70 lbs)
13 MP-48-120 48V-120A Output, 480V-12.9A Input Battery Charger (34 kg / 77 lbs)
14 MP-48-130 48V-130A Output, 480V-13.9A Input Battery Charger (34 kg / 77 lbs)
15 MP-48-150 48V-150A Output, 480V-16.1A Input Battery Charger (34 kg / 77 lbs)
Kit Includes
• MP-1000 Battery Charger
• 3 m (10 ft) Load Cable
• User Manual

• Cooling fans continue to run automatically after each test to ensure
maximum heat protection.
• Previously used parameters saved after powering off the machine
Technical Specifications
Current Range: 0 – 600A
Voltage Range: Standard: 1 – 125V
Accuracy: Discharge Current: 0.1A  Voltage: 0.1V
Control Precision: ±0.3% / +0.2A
Display: Backlit numeric LED
Operating Environment: 10 – 40 °C (14 – 104 °F)
0 –90% relative humidity
Input Voltage: 110/220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Cooling: Forced air cooling
Ordering Information
No. Model # Description
1 LB-24/36/48-150/225/300-CC 24V-150A, 36V-225A, 48V-300A Constant Current DC Load Bank
2 LB-24/36/48-250/375/500-CC 24V-250A, 36V-375A, 48V-500A Constant Current DC Load Bank
3 LB-24/36/48-300/450/600-CC 24V-300A, 36V-450A, 48V-600A Constant Current DC Load Bank
4 LB-48-100-CC 48V-100A Constant Current DC Load Bank
5 LB-48-200-CC 48V-200A Constant Current DC Load Bank
6 LB-48-300-CC 48V-300A Constant Current DC Load Bank
7 LB-48-500-CC 48V-500A Constant Current DC Load Bank
8 LB-48-600-CC 48V-600A Constant Current DC Load Bank
9 LB-80-100-CC 80V-100A Constant Current DC Load Bank
10 LB-125-300-CC 125V-300A Constant Current DC Load Bank
Kit Includes
• LB-Series CC Load Bank
• 3 m (10 ft) Discharge
Cables